
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Christina Floyd 62 3.• 4 3.• 5 3.• 3.• 5 18 3
Camie Bost 63 4 3.• 4 3.• 5 4 3.• 18 4
Dellrae Heyrend 64 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Edie LaBelle 65 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 10 2
Sheryl Deigert 66 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 1
Michelle Goetheyn 137 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 23 5

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Figure ‐ Masters 45+
6.  Erin Ribic

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Edie LaBelle 65 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 30 6
Tamara Farber 67 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Olivia Romero 68 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Heather Milligan 69 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Colleen Kersgard 70 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Kelly Long 71 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Melissa Poulson 72 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 25 5

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Figure ‐ Masters 35+
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 7 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Christina Floyd 62 6 6 7 7 6 6 6 31 6
Olivia Romero 68 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Kristal Glenn 73 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 18 4
Connie Nightingale 74 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Priscilla Bowen 75 7 7 6 6 7 7 7 34 7
Sierra Bates 76 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 11 2
Jennafer Stewart 77 3 3 4 2 4 4 2 16 3

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Figure ‐ Novice A
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 7 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Colleen Kersgard 70 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Kelly Long 71 6 6 6 6 6 6 3 30 6
Melissa Poulson 72 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 25 5
Vanessa Schoonmaker 78 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 20 4
Karlee Semancik 79 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 16 3
Ashley Duncan 81 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Figure ‐ Novice B
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Edie LaBelle 65 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 27 5
Tamara Farber 67 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Heather Milligan 69 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 19 4
Connie Nightingale 74 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 28 6
Sierra Bates 76 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 16 3
Hailey Laub 80 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Figure ‐ Open A
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sheryl Deigert 66 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Olivia Romero 68 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 12 2
Colleen Kersgard 70 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 29 6
Vanessa Schoonmaker 78 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 26 5
Karlee Semancik 79 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 20 4
Ashley Duncan 81 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Kelsey Schlenker 82 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 13 3

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Figure ‐ Open B
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 7 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Hailey Laub 80 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Ashley Duncan 81 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 13 3

Sheryl Deigert 66 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Tamara Farber 67 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 12 2

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Class: Overall Open Figure
6.  Steve Devore
7.  Tanji Johnson

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges
Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic

Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry
Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo

Total Competitors: 4 4.  Keith Frikken




